
Minnesota Alliance of Peacemakers Record

CHARTER MEMBERS

In order of joining as of 8/8/05
A

Organization
United Nations Assoc of MN
Citizens for Global Solutions
Inter-Faith PM of Edina
Hen Av Un Methodist Church
Inst for Aqr & Trade Policy
Women Aq Military Madness
World Citizen, Inc.
Veterans For Peace-Ch 27
Ground Zero Minnesota
MN Adv for Human Rights
First Unitarian Society
Middle East Peace Now
Growinq Com for Peace
Fndtn for Global Community
People of Faith Peacemakers
MN Fellowship Reconciliatio
Plymouth Church
Walker Community Church
St Joan of Arc Church
Women's Intrnl L for P&F
First Universalist Church
St Luke Presbyterian Ch

B
Executive

Norma Rowe
Joe Schwartzberq
Tom Whrte
Henry Garwick
Mark Ritchie
Mary Beaudoin
Lowell Erdahl
John Varone
Michael Andreqq
Robin Phillips
Bob Aderhold
Florence Steichen
Rebecca Janke
Stuart Webb
Eleanor Yackel
Jo Clare Hartsiq
John Satorius
Larry Nielson
Jiulie Madden

Tom Atchison
Joyce Bonafeld

C
Title

Co-President
President
Contact
Chair
President
Director
President
President
Director
Exec Director
Co-Chair
President
Exec Director
Coordinator
Contact
Chair
Chair
Pastor
Soc Jus Coord
Coordinator
Chair
Chair

D
Deleoate

Bharat Parekh
Joe Schwartzberq
Tom White
Henry Garwick
Patricia Jurewicz
Diane Steinhaqen
Kathy Millinqton
TomDootey
Michael Andreqq

Mary Lou Nelson
Carol Vaubel
Bert Berlowe
Howard Hass
Lucy Hulme
Don Christensen
John Satorius

Mary White
Karen Redleaf
Cathy Coult
Richard Wildberger

E
Alternate

Norma Rowe
Ev Kalambakodis
Tom Atchison
Lyle Christiansen
Kay Schuler
Mary White
Wheeler Smith
James Steinhaqen
Elsie Evans

Maryann Lundquist
Kay Abbott
Rebecca Janke
Sook Holdridqe
Ken Masters
Katy Gray Brown
(Skip Goodmanson)

Pat Greene

Deb Roqers
Joyce Bonafeld

F !
JOINED
11/14/95
11/20/95
11/23/95
11/25/95

12/6/95
12/12/95
12/13/95
12/14/95
12/15/95

1/29/96
2/21/96
2/22/96
3/15/96
4/1/96

5/24/96
6/25/96

10/28/96
11/19/96
11/21/96
12/23/96
12/28/96
12/31/96


