Minnesota Alliance of Peacemakers Record

CHARTER MEMBERS

In order of joining

as of 8/8/05

A	В	С	D	E	F
Organization	Executive	Title	Delegate	Alternate	JOINED
United Nations Assoc of MN	Norma Rowe	Co-President	Bharat Parekh	Norma Rowe	11/14/95
Citizens for Global Solutions	Joe Schwartzberg	President	Joe Schwartzberg	Ev Kalambakodis	11/20/95
Inter-Faith PM of Edina	Tom White	Contact	Tom White	Tom Atchison	11/23/95
Hen Av Un Methodist Church	Henry Garwick	Chair	Henry Garwick	Lyle Christianson	11/25/95
Inst for Agr & Trade Policy	Mark Ritchie	President	Patricia Jurewicz	Kay Schuler	12/6/95
Women Ag Military Madness	Mary Beaudoin	Director	Diane Steinhagen	Mary White	12/12/95
World Citizen, Inc.	Lowell Erdahl	President	Kathy Millington	Wheeler Smith	12/13/95
Veterans For Peace-Ch 27	John Varone	President	Tom Dooley	James Steinhagen	12/14/95
Ground Zero Minnesota	Michael Andregg	Director	Michael Andregg	Elsie Evans	12/15/95
MN Adv for Human Rights	Robin Phillips	Exec Director			1/29/96
First Unitarian Society	Bob Aderhold	Co-Chair	Mary Lou Nelson	Maryann Lundquist	2/21/96
Middle East Peace Now	Florence Steichen	President	Carol Vaubel	Kay Abbott	2/22/96
Growing Com for Peace	Rebecca Janke	Exec Director	Bert Berlowe	Rebecca Janke	3/15/96
Fndtn for Global Community	Stuart Webb	Coordinator	Howard Hass	Sook Holdridge	4/1/96
People of Faith Peacemakers	Eleanor Yackel	Contact	Lucy Hulme	Ken Masters	5/24/96
MN Fellowship Reconciliatio	Jo Clare Hartsig	Chair	Don Christensen	Katy Gray Brown	6/25/96
Plymouth Church	John Satorius	Chair	John Satorius	(Skip Goodmanson)	10/28/96
Walker Community Church	Larry Nielson	Pastor			11/19/96
St Joan of Arc Church	Jiulie Madden	Soc Jus Coord	Mary White	Pat Greene	11/21/96
Women's Intrnl L for P&F		Coordinator	Karen Redleaf		12/23/96
First Universalist Church	Tom Atchison	Chair	Cathy Coult	Deb Rogers	12/28/96
St Luke Presbyterian Ch	Joyce Bonafeld	Chair	Richard Wildberger	Joyce Bonafeld	12/31/96